
Hunter Team
Team Name First Last Score Award

Team Rancho Bellas Rocas David Mafrige 103
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas Andrew Clark 102
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas George Harsh 101
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas Ross Jewell 94

400 H1
Team 15 Danny Petrie Danny Petrie 94
Team 15 Danny Petrie Waylen Owens 102
Team 15 Danny Petrie Perry George 95
Team 15 Danny Petrie Todd Fry 95

386 H2
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Joe Verastegui 90
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Dan Kinsel 96
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Heath Harkins 98
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Jay Evans 96

380 H3
Team 29 Brooks Holzhausen Brooks Holzhausen 89
Team 29 Brooks Holzhausen Trey Baring 101
Team 29 Brooks Holzhausen Clinton Jenschke 100
Team 29 Brooks Holzhausen Bailey Woods 88

378
Team Y Bar Ranch 1 Steve Mafrige 96
Team Y Bar Ranch 1 Rue Ferguson 98
Team Y Bar Ranch 1 Jason Trial 98
Team Y Bar Ranch 1 Tony Bolding 84

376
Team 13 Wayne & Sherrill Swaim Wayne Swaim 92
Team 13 Wayne & Sherrill Swaim Sherrill Swaim 82



Hunter Team
Team 13 Wayne & Sherrill Swaim Keith Banks 96
Team 13 Wayne & Sherrill Swaim Anissa Banks 96

366
Team Donnell 1 Jamie Donnell 93
Team Donnell 1 Lane Hamilton 81
Team Donnell 1 Donnie Weiss 92
Team Donnell 1 Todd Brockewell 88

354
Team 34 Teal Jim Teal 83
Team 34 Teal Jim Furgerson 89
Team 34 Teal Warren Wheeler 83
Team 34 Teal Tommy Dulin 87

342
Team 26 David Rose Lance Rose 97
Team 26 David Rose Garett Rose 76
Team 26 David Rose Jody Johnson 64
Team 26 David Rose Jon Michael 87

324
Team Donnell 2 Jimmy Crow 74
Team Donnell 2 Jonathan Gravell 86
Team Donnell 2 Jason Peeler 85
Team Donnell 2 James Oliver 73

318
Team 16 Shawn Fluitt Shawn Fluitt 85
Team 16 Shawn Fluitt Dave Navarro 69
Team 16 Shawn Fluitt Jeff Avant 74
Team 16 Shawn Fluitt Hank Whitmann 66

294



Hunter Team
Team 19 Mark Bledsoe Mark Bledsoe 65
Team 19 Mark Bledsoe Barry Haydon 78
Team 19 Mark Bledsoe Ben White 71
Team 19 Mark Bledsoe Tommy Suanders 78

292
Team 31 James Daughtrey James Daughtrey 83
Team 31 James Daughtrey Tobin Hill 86
Team 31 James Daughtrey Mark Brown 53
Team 31 James Daughtrey Paul Hulin 66

288
Team 32 Merrill Swanson Merrill Swanson 77
Team 32 Merrill Swanson Tommy Arnim 60
Team 32 Merrill Swanson Mark Hickey 70
Team 32 Merrill Swanson John Austin 81

288
Team 18 Paul Dirks Paul Dirks 89
Team 18 Paul Dirks Pat Murphy 91
Team 18 Paul Dirks Dennis Walker 47
Team 18 Paul Dirks Mike Norrell 59

286
Team Echols E3 Ranch Hugh Echols 53
Team Echols E3 Ranch Charles Conder 75
Team Echols E3 Ranch Tom Hazelwood 86
Team Echols E3 Ranch Tim Hazelwood 68

282
Team 24 Ty Sheehan Ty Sheehan 54
Team 24 Ty Sheehan Beau Raich 73
Team 24 Ty Sheehan Ben Holliday 75



Hunter Team
Team 24 Ty Sheehan Ryan Alford 69

271
Team Y Bar Ranch 3 Randall Jay 89
Team Y Bar Ranch 3 Kendal White 85
Team Y Bar Ranch 3 David Winkleman 95
Team Y Bar Ranch 3 Charles Davidson

269
Team 17 Shawn Fluitt Brendan 71
Team 17 Shawn Fluitt Karl Kinsel 69
Team 17 Shawn Fluitt Nick 82
Team 17 Shawn Fluitt Ashley Kinsel 43

265
Team 27 Murray Swaim Reagan Sadovsky 84
Team 27 Murray Swaim Maddie Sadovsky 38
Team 27 Murray Swaim Atticus Bracken 60
Team 27 Murray Swaim Shane Quintanilla 78

260
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Heather Mafrige 59
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Melissa Zielonka 50
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Kelly McDonald 78
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Caroline Cage 66

253
Team 11 Stan McDonald Stan McDonald 86
Team 11 Stan McDonald Brandon Stellges 88
Team 11 Stan McDonald Herb Lancaster 78
Team 11 Stan McDonald

252
Team 22 Clay Person 1 Clay Person 73



Hunter Team
Team 22 Clay Person 1 Ricardo Morales 49
Team 22 Clay Person 1 Keith Franklin 52
Team 22 Clay Person 1 Bracken Walden 70

244
Team 28 Alph Steinley Alph Seinley 60
Team 28 Alph Steinley Jim Andrus 62
Team 28 Alph Steinley Tommy Joseph 45
Team 28 Alph Steinley Shane Sillivent 77

244
Team 21 Trey Blocker Trey Blocker 80
Team 21 Trey Blocker Greg Macksood 51
Team 21 Trey Blocker Tony Spears 56
Team 21 Trey Blocker Warren Mayberry 47

234
Team 23 Clay Person 2 Bobby Jack Rushing 69
Team 23 Clay Person 2 Ezra Johnson 28
Team 23 Clay Person 2 Robert Park 45
Team 23 Clay Person 2 Aldolfo Martinez 62

204
Team Y Bar Hauling Pagent Ferguson 80
Team Y Bar Hauling Lynette Mafrige 86
Team Y Bar Hauling Barbye Moon 33
Team Y Bar Hauling

199
Team Donnell 3 Lori Donnell 55
Team Donnell 3 Mardee Hamilton 85
Team Donnell 3 Lacie Lee 56
Team Donnell 3



Hunter Team
196

Individual Team Echols E3 Ranch Dave Cochrane 88
Individual Team Echols E3 Ranch Ronny Rawlinsow 73

161
Team 30 Dan Corrigan Dan Corrigan 46
Team 30 Dan Corrigan Dustin Shafer 49
Team 30 Dan Corrigan Ike Corrigan 59
Team 30 Dan Corrigan

154



Pro Team
Team Name First Last Score Award

Team 10 John Moon John Moon 92
Team 10 John Moon Buddy Loveless 92
Team 10 John Moon Danny Webb 105
Team 10 John Moon Shawn Griffen 100

389 P1
Team 12 Ross Dickinson Ross Dickinson 88
Team 12 Ross Dickinson Kelley Ottis 104
Team 12 Ross Dickinson Dan Flock 95
Team 12 Ross Dickinson Bill Bell 100

387
Team Comstock Carla McDaniel 41
Team Comstock Jim Miller 83
Team Comstock Albert Garza 93
Team Comstock Kenny Kotara 97

314



LADY TEAM
Team Name First Last Score

Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Heather Mafrige 59
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Melissa Zielonka 50
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Kelly McDonald 78
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Caroline Cage 66

253 CH
Team Y Bar Hauling Pagent Ferguson 80
Team Y Bar Hauling Lynette Mafrige 86
Team Y Bar Hauling Barbye Moon 33
Team Y Bar Hauling

199
Team Donnell 3 Lori Donnell 55
Team Donnell 3 Mardee Hamilton 85
Team Donnell 3 Lacie Lee 56
Team Donnell 3

196



Lady Individual
Team Name First Last Score Award

Team 13 Wayne & Sherrill Swaim Anissa Banks 96 CH
Team Y Bar Hauling Lynette Mafrige 86
Team Donnell 3 Mardee Hamilton 85
Team 13 Wayne & Sherrill Swaim Sherrill Swaim 82
Team Y Bar Hauling Pagent Ferguson 80
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Kelly McDonald 78
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Caroline Cage 66
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Heather Mafrige 59
Team Donnell 3 Lacie Lee 56
Team Donnell 3 Lori Donnell 55
Individuals Hope Jay 55
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Melissa Zielonka 50
Team 17 Shawn Fluitt Ashley Kinsel 43
Team Comstock Carla McDaniel 41
Team 27 Murray Swaim Maddie Sadovsky 38
Team Y Bar Hauling Barbye Moon 33



Hunter Individual
Team Name First Last Score Award

Team Rancho Bellas Rocas David Mafrige 103 Hunter 1st
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas Andrew Clark 102 Hunter 2nd
Team 15 Danny Petrie Waylen Owens 102 Hunter 3rd
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas George Harsh 101
Team 29 Brooks Holzhausen Trey Baring 101
Team 29 Brooks Holzhausen Clinton Jenschke 100
Team Y Bar Ranch 1 Rue Ferguson 98
Team Y Bar Ranch 1 Jason Trial 98
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Heath Harkins 98
Team 26 David Rose Lance Rose 97
Team Y Bar Ranch 1 Steve Mafrige 96
Team 13 Wayne & Sherrill Swaim Keith Banks 96
Team 13 Wayne & Sherrill Swaim Anissa Banks 96
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Dan Kinsel 96
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Jay Evans 96
Team Y Bar Ranch 3 David Winkleman 95
Team 15 Danny Petrie Perry George 95
Team 15 Danny Petrie Todd Fry 95
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas Ross Jewell 94
Team 15 Danny Petrie Danny Petrie 94
Team Donnell 1 Jamie Donnell 93
Team Donnell 1 Donnie Weiss 92
Team 13 Wayne & Sherrill Swaim Wayne Swaim 92
Team 18 Paul Dirks Pat Murphy 91
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Joe Verastegui 90
Team 34 Teal Jim Furgerson 89
Team Y Bar Ranch 3 Randall Jay 89
Team 8 Gary & Joni Raba Gary Raba 89
Team 18 Paul Dirks Paul Dirks 89
Team 29 Brooks Holzhausen Brooks Holzhausen 89



Hunter Individual
Team Donnell 1 Todd Brockewell 88
Team 11 Stan McDonald Brandon Stellges 88
Team 29 Brooks Holzhausen Bailey Woods 88
Individual Team Echols E3 Ranch Dave Cochrane 88
Team 34 Teal Tommy Dulin 87
Team 26 David Rose Jon Michael 87
Team Donnell 2 Jonathan Gravell 86
Team 11 Stan McDonald Stan McDonald 86
Team Y Bar Hauling Lynette Mafrige 86
Team 31 James Daughtrey Tobin Hill 86
Team Echols E3 Ranch Tom Hazelwood 86
Team Donnell 2 Jason Peeler 85
Team Donnell 3 Mardee Hamilton 85
Team Y Bar Ranch 3 Kendal White 85
Team 16 Shawn Fluitt Shawn Fluitt 85
Team Y Bar Ranch 1 Tony Bolding 84
Team 27 Murray Swaim Reagan Sadovsky 84
Team 34 Teal Jim Teal 83
Team 34 Teal Warren Wheeler 83
Team 31 James Daughtrey James Daughtrey 83
Team 13 Wayne & Sherrill Swaim Sherrill Swaim 82
Team 17 Shawn Fluitt Nick 82
Team Donnell 1 Lane Hamilton 81
Team 32 Merrill Swanson John Austin 81
Team Y Bar Hauling Pagent Ferguson 80
Team 21 Trey Blocker Trey Blocker 80
Team 11 Stan McDonald Herb Lancaster 78
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Kelly McDonald 78
Team 19 Mark Bledsoe Barry Haydon 78
Team 19 Mark Bledsoe Tommy Suanders 78
Team 27 Murray Swaim Shane Quintanilla 78



Hunter Individual
Team 28 Alph Steinley Shane Sillivent 77
Team 32 Merrill Swanson Merrill Swanson 77
Team 26 David Rose Garett Rose 76
Team 24 Ty Sheehan Ben Holliday 75
Team Echols E3 Ranch Charles Conder 75
Team Donnell 2 Jimmy Crow 74
Team 16 Shawn Fluitt Jeff Avant 74
Team Donnell 2 James Oliver 73
Team 22 Clay Person 1 Clay Person 73
Team 24 Ty Sheehan Beau Raich 73
Individual Team Echols E3 Ranch Ronny Rawlinsow 73
Team 17 Shawn Fluitt Brendan 71
Team 19 Mark Bledsoe Ben White 71
Individuals Greg Barnett 70
Team 22 Clay Person 1 Bracken Walden 70
Team 32 Merrill Swanson Mark Hickey 70
Team 16 Shawn Fluitt Dave Navarro 69
Team 17 Shawn Fluitt Karl Kinsel 69
Team 23 Clay Person 2 Bobby Jack Rushing 69
Team 24 Ty Sheehan Ryan Alford 69
Team Echols E3 Ranch Tim Hazelwood 68
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Caroline Cage 66
Team 16 Shawn Fluitt Hank Whitmann 66
Team 31 James Daughtrey Paul Hulin 66
Team 19 Mark Bledsoe Mark Bledsoe 65
Team 26 David Rose Jody Johnson 64
Individuals Mark Vanham 62
Team 23 Clay Person 2 Aldolfo Martinez 62
Team 28 Alph Steinley Jim Andrus 62
Individuals Mark Cramer 60
Team 27 Murray Swaim Atticus Bracken 60



Hunter Individual
Team 28 Alph Steinley Alph Seinley 60
Team 32 Merrill Swanson Tommy Arnim 60
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Heather Mafrige 59
Team 18 Paul Dirks Mike Norrell 59
Team 30 Dan Corrigan Ike Corrigan 59
Team Donnell 3 Lacie Lee 56
Team 21 Trey Blocker Tony Spears 56
Team Donnell 3 Lori Donnell 55
Individuals Hope Jay 55
Team 24 Ty Sheehan Ty Sheehan 54
Team 31 James Daughtrey Mark Brown 53
Team Echols E3 Ranch Hugh Echols 53
Team 22 Clay Person 1 Keith Franklin 52
Individuals David Zachry 51
Team 21 Trey Blocker Greg Macksood 51
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Melissa Zielonka 50
Team 22 Clay Person 1 Ricardo Morales 49
Team 30 Dan Corrigan Dustin Shafer 49
Team 18 Paul Dirks Dennis Walker 47
Team 21 Trey Blocker Warren Mayberry 47
Team 30 Dan Corrigan Dan Corrigan 46
Team 23 Clay Person 2 Robert Park 45
Team 28 Alph Steinley Tommy Joseph 45
Team 17 Shawn Fluitt Ashley Kinsel 43
Team 27 Murray Swaim Maddie Sadovsky 38
Team Y Bar Hauling Barbye Moon 33
Team 23 Clay Person 2 Ezra Johnson 28



Team Name First Last Score Award
Team 10 John Moon John Moon 92
Team 10 John Moon Buddy Loveless 92
Team 10 John Moon Danny Webb 105
Team 10 John Moon Shawn Griffen 100

389 P1

Team Name First Last Score Award
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas David Mafrige 103
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas Andrew Clark 103
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas George Harsh 101
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas Ross Jewell 94

401 H1
Team 15 Danny Petrie Danny Petrie 94
Team 15 Danny Petrie Waylen Owens 102
Team 15 Danny Petrie Perry George 95
Team 15 Danny Petrie Todd Fry 95

386 H2
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Joe Verastegui 90
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Dan Kinsel 96
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Heath Harkins 98
Team 14 Joe Verastegui Jay Evans 96

380 H3

Team Name First Last Score
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Heather Mafrige 59
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Melissa Zielonka 50
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Kelly McDonald 78
Team Y Bar Ranch 2 Caroline Cage 66

253 CH

Team Name First Last Score Award
Team 13 Wayne & Sherrill Swaim Anissa Banks 96 CH

Pro Team

Hunter Team

Lady Team

Lady Individual



Team Name First Last Score Award
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas David Mafrige 103 Hunter 1st
Team Rancho Bellas Rocas Andrew Clark 102 Hunter 2nd
Team 15 Danny Petrie Waylen Owens 102 Hunter 3RD

Hunter Individual
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